ORDER FAX 888-496-7526 • ORDER DESK 800-258-3851
R
od R
otary S
eals - Inch
55
Rod Rotary Seals - Metric
AS259E-8MM 8 12.9 2.2 6.79$
AS259E-10MM 10 14.9 2.2 6.79$
AS259E-12MM 12 16.9 2.2 6.97$
AS259E-14MM 14 18.9 2.2 7.18$
AS259E-15MM 15 19.9 2.2 7.18$
AS259E-16MM 16 20.9 2.2 7.18$
AS259E-18MM 18 22.9 2.2 7.46$
AS261E-20MM 20 27.5 3.2 8.40$
AS261E-21MM 21 28.5 3.2 8.12$
AS261E-22MM 22 29.5 3.2 8.51$
AS261E-24MM 24 31.5 3.2 8.76$
AS261E-25MM 25 32.5 3.2 9.00$
AS261E-26MM 26 33.5 3.2 9.38$
AS261E-28MM 28 35.5 3.2 9.38$
AS261E-30MM 30 37.5 3.2 9.56$
AS261E-31.75MM 31.75 42.4 3.2 10.61$
AS261E-32MM 32 39.5 3.2 10.61$
AS261E-35MM 35 42.5 3.2 11.86$
AS261E-36MM 36 43.5 3.2 12.71$
AS265E-38MM 38 49 4.2 19.21$
AS265E-40MM 40 51 4.2 19.96$
AS265E-42MM 42 53 4.2 20.72$
AS265E-45MM 45 56 4.2 21.70$
AS265E-48MM 48 59 4.2 22.82$
AS265E-50MM 50 61 4.2 23.91$
AS265E-52MM 52 63 4.2 24.75$
AS265E-55MM 55 66 4.2 25.69$
AS265E-56MM 56 67 4.2 26.29$
AS265E-58MM 58 69 4.2 27.51$
AS265E-60MM 60 71 4.2 28.39$
AS265E-63MM 63 74 4.2 29.44$
AS265E-65MM 65 76 4.2 29.89$
AS265E-68MM 68 79 4.2 30.28$
AS265E-70MM 70 81 4.2 30.66$
AS265E-75MM 75 86 4.2 30.87$
AS265E-80MM 80 91 4.2 31.26$
AS265E-85MM 85 96 4.2 33.36$
AS265E-90MM 90 101 4.2 35.84$
AS265E-95MM 95 106 4.2 39.83$
AS265E-100MM 100 111 4.2 40.81$
AS265E-105MM 105 116 4.2 41.20$
AS265E-110MM 110 121 4.2 47.11$
AS265E-115MM 115 126 4.2 52.92$
AS265E-120MM 120 131 4.2 56.67$
AS265E-125MM 125 136 4.2 59.43$
AS265E-130MM 130 141 4.2 62.79$
AS265E-135MM 135 146 4.2 65.73$
AS265E-140MM 140 151 4.2 70.25$
AS265E-145MM 145 156 4.2 81.24$
AS265E-150MM 150 161 4.2 92.40$
AS265E-155MM 155 166 4.2 98.04$
AS265E-160MM 160 171 4.2 104.34$
AS265E-165MM 165 176 4.2 107.21$
AS265E-170MM 170 181 4.2 109.03$
AS265E-175MM 175 186 4.2 110.74$
AS265E-180MM 180 191 4.2 112.28$
AS269E-185MM 185 200.5 6.3 123.27$
AS269E-190MM 190 206 4.2 131.29$
AS269E-200MM 200 215.5 6.3 158.80$
AS269E-210MM 210 225.5 6.3 155.54$
AS269E-220MM 220 235.5 6.3 166.74$
AS269E-225MM 225 240.5 6.3 178.57$
AS269E-230MM 230 245.5 6.3 189.67$
AS269E-240MM 240 255.5 6.3 211.09$
AS269E-250MM 250 265.5 6.3 232.37$
AS273E-260MM 260 281 8.1 244.13$
AS273E-270MM 270 291 8.1 253.56$
AS273E-280MM 280 301 8.1 275.87$
AS273E-290MM 290 311 8.1 284.45$
AS273E-300MM 300 321 8.1 295.54$
AS273E-310MM 310 331 8.1 305.27$
AS273E-320MM 320 341 8.1 315.32$
AS273E-330MM 330 351 8.1 324.98$
AS273E-340MM 340 361 8.1 334.92$
AS273E-350MM 350 371 8.1 344.65$
AS273E-360MM 360 381 8.1 354.69$
AS273E-370MM 370 391 8.1 364.53$
AS273E-380MM 380 401 8.1 374.26$
AS273E-390MM 390 411 8.1 384.20$
AS273E-400MM 400 421 8.1 394.07$
AS273E-410MM 410 431 8.1 403.90$
AS273E-420MM 420 441 8 1 413 63$
Groove
Height
L mm
Groove Dia.
D mm
Rod Dia.
d mmPart Number Price
Groove
Height
L mm
Groove Dia.
D mm
Rod Dia.
d mmPart Number Price
Allegheny York offers a large selection of teflon rotary
seals. Standard material for this series is carbon-filled
teflon. This material has excellent wear characteristics
and low abrasion, making it suitable for rotating shafts.
Also available in other compounds. Consult sales for
more information.
Temperature: -40F to 225F
Pressure: 0 to 4350 psi